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Men / 10 / 18 yrs
Session: 7

Num Name/GymRank AA

Thomas Chin1 2144
Gymnastics Olympica 

14.050 12.500 13.95015.100 13.50013.700 82.800
9.550 8.150 9.3009.250 8.9008.600 53.750

Prelims
Finals

136.550Combined Total:

Victor Eisenmen2 2133
Azarian Gymnastics

13.800 13.300 13.90012.850 13.70013.550 81.100
8.550 7.200 8.5508.750 8.4508.300 49.800

Prelims
Finals

130.900Combined Total:

Zachary Treadway3 2240
Bart Conner Gym Acad

14.200 13.350 14.00013.300 12.35014.000 81.200
8.950 7.800 9.1007.850 4.8508.200 46.750

Prelims
Finals

127.950Combined Total:

Matthew Wagner4 2219
EVO Gymnastics

13.550 14.300 12.15012.750 12.50013.150 78.400
8.150 8.450 8.6507.750 5.6008.700 47.300

Prelims
Finals

125.700Combined Total:
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Men / 10 / 18 yrs
Session: 7

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Thomas Chin1 2144 Gymnastics Olympica 23.60014.050 9.550
Zachary Treadway2 2240 Bart Conner Gym Acad 23.15014.200 8.950
Victor Eisenmen3 2133 Azarian Gymnastics 22.35013.800 8.550
Matthew Wagner4 2219 EVO Gymnastics 21.70013.550 8.150
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#2 = 2016 Men's JO Nationals: 100%
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Men / 10 / 18 yrs
Session: 7

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Matthew Wagner1 2219 EVO Gymnastics 22.75014.300 8.450
Zachary Treadway2 2240 Bart Conner Gym Acad 21.15013.350 7.800
Thomas Chin3 2144 Gymnastics Olympica 20.65012.500 8.150
Victor Eisenmen4 2133 Azarian Gymnastics 20.50013.300 7.200
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#2 = 2016 Men's JO Nationals: 100%
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Men / 10 / 18 yrs
Session: 7

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Thomas Chin1 2144 Gymnastics Olympica 24.35015.100 9.250
Victor Eisenmen2 2133 Azarian Gymnastics 21.60012.850 8.750
Zachary Treadway3 2240 Bart Conner Gym Acad 21.15013.300 7.850
Matthew Wagner4 2219 EVO Gymnastics 20.50012.750 7.750
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#1 = 2016 Men's JE Finals: 100%
#2 = 2016 Men's JO Nationals: 100%
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Men / 10 / 18 yrs
Session: 7

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Thomas Chin1 2144 Gymnastics Olympica 23.25013.950 9.300
Zachary Treadway2 2240 Bart Conner Gym Acad 23.10014.000 9.100
Victor Eisenmen3 2133 Azarian Gymnastics 22.45013.900 8.550
Matthew Wagner4 2219 EVO Gymnastics 20.80012.150 8.650
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#2 = 2016 Men's JO Nationals: 100%
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Men / 10 / 18 yrs
Session: 7

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Thomas Chin1 2144 Gymnastics Olympica 22.30013.700 8.600
Zachary Treadway2 2240 Bart Conner Gym Acad 22.20014.000 8.200
Victor Eisenmen3 2133 Azarian Gymnastics 21.850T 13.550 8.300
Matthew Wagner3 2219 EVO Gymnastics 21.850T 13.150 8.700
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#1 = 2016 Men's JE Finals: 100%
#2 = 2016 Men's JO Nationals: 100%
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Men / 10 / 18 yrs
Session: 7

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Thomas Chin1 2144 Gymnastics Olympica 22.40013.500 8.900
Victor Eisenmen2 2133 Azarian Gymnastics 22.15013.700 8.450
Matthew Wagner3 2219 EVO Gymnastics 18.10012.500 5.600
Zachary Treadway4 2240 Bart Conner Gym Acad 17.20012.350 4.850
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